
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JULY 29, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  251.6741

338 J. Lawrence  352.7992

1 R. Villopoto  352.8563

48 T. Canard  452.9654

58 K. Cunningham  252.9975

577 M. Davalos  253.1706

28 R. Dungey  453.2187

30 J. Weimer  453.3568

41 M. Goerke  553.4609

51 A. Stroupe  353.60310

82 J. Moss  253.67511

35 B. Tickle  253.67712

57 R. Sipes  353.82713

36 K. Chisholm  253.86314

256 B. Johnson  253.92315

52 M. Lemoine  253.93516

99 W. Hahn  253.93617

45 R. Kiniry  253.95418

341 N. Izzi  454.01419

122 D. Reardon  254.18120

38 A. McFarlane  454.30821

178 P. Nicoletti  254.36922

888 H. Meyer  254.46223

32 T. Hahn  254.48024

187 S. Borkenhagen  554.60125

71 K. Keylon  254.70426

509 A. Miller  354.79627

3 M. Brown  254.83828

131 R. Beat  254.85029

114 J. Brayton  454.89830

116 R. Morais  255.02531

521 K. Gills  255.54232

86 M. Willard  255.64833

157 S. Hackley  255.67034

247 T. Parks  255.84635

726 T. Monks  255.92936

156 W. Browning  256.28237

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  232.1111

577 M. Davalos  332.1512

20 J. Grant  232.3793

28 R. Dungey  332.4384

38 A. McFarlane  332.5705

338 J. Lawrence  332.5806

51 A. Stroupe  232.6577

58 K. Cunningham  232.6748

1 R. Villopoto  332.7249

41 M. Goerke  532.73210

341 N. Izzi  332.73311

35 B. Tickle  332.80712

36 K. Chisholm  332.84813

30 J. Weimer  332.88714

45 R. Kiniry  232.89115

57 R. Sipes  233.10116

82 J. Moss  233.14617

52 M. Lemoine  433.26618

99 W. Hahn  433.34919

509 A. Miller  533.37920

122 D. Reardon  533.38221

116 R. Morais  233.46522

187 S. Borkenhagen  533.72123

114 J. Brayton  233.79524

131 R. Beat  233.86825

71 K. Keylon  233.92726

32 T. Hahn  233.96327

156 W. Browning  433.99128

256 B. Johnson  234.03229

521 K. Gills  334.06430

178 P. Nicoletti  434.07431

157 S. Hackley  134.09532

888 H. Meyer  234.25633

726 T. Monks  234.32334

86 M. Willard  534.34435

247 T. Parks  235.32036

3 M. Brown  135.96437

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  252.4781

48 T. Canard  453.4442

51 A. Stroupe  253.4753

57 R. Sipes  253.6894

577 M. Davalos  253.7005

28 R. Dungey  353.7396

35 B. Tickle  353.8417

338 J. Lawrence  253.8578

38 A. McFarlane  353.8699

58 K. Cunningham  253.88110

82 J. Moss  453.96611

30 J. Weimer  254.11112

41 M. Goerke  554.12913

341 N. Izzi  454.16914

36 K. Chisholm  254.19415

1 R. Villopoto  254.27516

52 M. Lemoine  254.27817

45 R. Kiniry  354.43918

99 W. Hahn  254.47519

509 A. Miller  454.65020

122 D. Reardon  554.74121

256 B. Johnson  254.74622

32 T. Hahn  254.76923

178 P. Nicoletti  555.01924

187 S. Borkenhagen  355.06225

71 K. Keylon  555.27226

116 R. Morais  255.28927

86 M. Willard  555.64328

888 H. Meyer  255.64829

131 R. Beat  255.70230

521 K. Gills  255.72131

114 J. Brayton  456.02432

247 T. Parks  256.42033

156 W. Browning  356.45034

157 S. Hackley  256.54535

726 T. Monks  556.55236

3 M. Brown  21:01.45837
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